
L I G H T€ B I T E S                 

NAGA BAR

FOOD MENU

Prices are quoted in ˘000ˇ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

Signature

Contains Gluten

Contains Alcohol

Spicy

Contains Nut

Contains Dairy

Vegan

Contains Beef

Contains shellfish

Vegetarian

Contains Pork

Contains garlic

Greek Salad  |  150

A refreshing medley of crisp cucumbers, ripe tomatoes, and red onions, topped with creamy feta cheese, oregano, and olive oil




Crunchy Seaweed Salad  |  140
(

Seaweed tossed with cucumber, pineapple, pecan nut, and signature lime mustard dressing


Contains egg

Chicken Pastel€  |  150

Traditional Indonesian savory pastry filled with diced chicken, potato, and carrot,€
served with green chili and sweet soy sambal
(




Dynamite Shrimp  |  140

Succulent fried shrimp tossed in signature house-made dynamite sauce, served with herb aioli


Crispy Calamari  |  120

House-breaded calamari, golden fried and served with marinara sauce and cumin-infused aioli
(




Mix Grilled Satay  |  195
(

Grilled prawn, chicken, and beef skewers, served with rice cakes and a creamy peanut sauce




Prices are quoted in ˘000ˇ rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax .

L I G H T€ B I T E S                 

Manggarai Pisang Goreng  |  100

Fried kepok banana from Manggarai served hot with€grated cheese and chocolate sauce


Torta Caprese  |  110

Gluten-free chocolate cake, raspberry coulis and vanilla ice cream


Fruit Platter  |  100

Assorted seasonal fresh fruits with mango sorbet

DESSERT    

Beef Puff  |  160

Golden flaky puff pastry filled with pulled beef and mushroom ragout, served€
with spicy garlic aioli and cilantro
(




Beef Ham and Cheese Croquettes  |  150

Crispy on the outside and creamy on the inside, croquettes filled with beef ham, baby potatoes, Emmenthal cheese, parmesan, and fresh parsley




Signature

Contains Gluten

Contains Alcohol

Spicy

Contains Nut

Contains Dairy

Vegan

Contains Beef

Contains shellfish

Vegetarian

Contains Pork

Contains garlic

Contains egg

NAGA BAR

FOOD MENU



NAGA BAR
M E N U

Prices are quoted in “000’ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

BEVERAGES LIST
Welcome to Naga Bar – where every cocktail tells a story. Inspired by the rich 
folklore of Flores, Indonesia, our signature cocktails are crafted to bring the 
magic of this mystical island to your glass. From the healing breeze of Zarita to 
the passionate allure of Raya, each drink is infused with the vibrant spirit and 
natural beauty of Flores. Sip and immerse yourself in the enchanting tales 
passed down through generations. Cheers to unforgettable moments!

S i g n a t u r e  C o c k t a i l  |  2 1 0  

A Y A N A  M o c k t a i l s  |  8 5  

T i k i  S t y l e  C o c k t a i l s  |  2 1 0  

Zarita  


Zarita is the spirit of a lush tropical 
garden. Her presence is soothing 

and invigorating like a gentle breeze 
through the greenery of Flores. 

Zarita is a healer and harmonizer, 
helping people, and embracing them 
with her vibrant energy.


Lauta  
Lauta is the Mythical guardian of 
Flores' seas and shores. Symbolized 

by the richness of coconut embodying 
the island's abundance and its deep 
connection to the sea.


Raya  
Raya, the Romance Enchantress.  

She is a symbol of passion and 
elegance. She embodies the romance 
of Flores Island's sunset, drawing 
people in with her bright energy. She 
represents celebration, joy and the 
fleeting beauty of dusk on the island.


Gin, ginger, basil, sparkling wine 
Citrusy  | Effervescent | Herbal 


Light rum, lemongrass, coconut, milk

Tropical | Creamy | Citrusy 


Blanco Tequila, orange, grape

Citrusy | Sweet | Vibrant

Marisela   
Marisela was born from the lush, 
fertile forest of Flores Island where 
berries grow wild and vibrant 
under the tropical sun. Her name 
means "Little Sea of Berries". 



She is a symbol of resilience. 

Like the berries she embodies,

she thrives in diverse conditions, 
adapting and flourishing 

no matter the challenge.

White rum, strawberry, raspberry, 
blueberry, mint soda

Refreshing | Sweet | Minty

Isolde   
Isolde is the enchanting spirit 

of Twilight, where the day meets 

the night. Her magic lies in her 

ability to transform ordinary 
moments into something 
extraordinary, much like the 

stunning color-changing 

effect of butterfly pea flower.

Dry gin, butterfly pea tea flower, tonic 
Sweet | Tangy | Refreshing

Bajo Bajo  
Dark rum, amaretto 
luxardo, orange, mint 
Sweet | Refreshing | Vibrant

Tiki Fizz   
Vodka, pineapple, 

passionfruit, sparkling wine 
Tropical | Crisp | Effervescent

Naga Colada  

Spiced rum, pineapple, mango, 

popcorn, lemon, aquafaba 
Fruity | Creamy | Zesty

Dragon Punch
Banana, mango, plain yogurt, 
honey, mango juice

Frozen Lemon Mint
Mint leaves, lemon juice, 
mint syrup

Kemangi Mango Lychee Detox Delight
Mango fruit, basil lemon leaf, 
lychee fruit, lemon juice, 

sugar syrup, mango juice

Pineapple, pokcoy, 

moringa leaves, honey, 

lime, coconut water

Refreshment  |  80
Lemonade, lemon squash, orangeade,

orange squash, fruit punch

Chilled Juices  |  80
Orange, pineapple, mango, guava, apple, cranberry

Fresh Juices  |  90
Watermelon, banana, papaya, orange, pineapple,

mango (seasonal), fresh young coconut

Sodas  |  70
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, tonic, soda water

Iced Tea  |  80
Lychee iced tea, lime passion fruit iced tea (seasonal), 
cranberry ginger iced tea, frozen orange tea, 
lemongrass iced tea, almond milk tea

Iced Coffee  |  80
Iced coffee, iced cappucino, iced coffee latte, popcorn 
iced coffee, hazelnut iced coffee, almond iced coffee

Water
Equil, natural or sparkling [380ml] 50

BEER

Bintang Indonesia | 100
Bintang Radler Lemon Indonesia | 100
Bintang Crystal Indonesia | 100
Singaraja Indonesia | 90

Prost Blue Indonesia | 90
Bali Hai Indonesia | 90
Heineken Netherlands | 110
Guinness Ireland | 110



Prices are quoted in “000’ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

SPIRITS, APERITIFS AND LIQUEUR
Spirits:  includes your favorite  mixer


(soft  drinks /  juices  /  water)

SPIRIT
Arak – palm sugar spirit 180

40ml

Liqueur
Karusotju 18 – Sweet potatoes soju

Karusotju 38 – Sweet potatoes soju

Nusantara cold brew coffee - Coffee liqueur

180

180

180

40ml BottleGin
East Indies

Gordon’s

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray no. 10

180

180

200

210

220

320

350

2,600

 2,600

3,000

3,150

3,300


 4,800

5,250

Vodka
Smirnoff

SKYY

Ketel One

Grey Goose

180

180

230

300

2,600

2,600

3,450

4,500

Rum
Captain Morgan White

Nusa Cana Tropical White

Captain Morgan Spice 
Nusa Cana Spice Island Rum 
Plantation Original Dark Rum

Myers Dark

180

180

200

200

220 
230

2,600 
2,700

3,000

3,000

3,300 
3,450

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold

Jose Cuervo De La Familia Platino

Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

Jose Cuervo De La Familia Extra Anejo

Gran Patron Platinum

180

340

400

420

600

900

2,600

5,100


6,000

6,300

9,000


13,500

Canadian
Black Velvet 200 3,000

Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey 81

200

250

3,000

3,750

Tennessee
Jack Daniel’s 220 3,300

SPIRITS, APERITIFS AND LIQUEUR
Spirits:  includes your favorite  mixer


(soft  drinks /  juices  /  water)

LIQUER

Baileys

Cointreau

Academia Limoncello

De Kuyper Liquer (Creme de Cacao

Brown, Creme de Cacao White,

Dry Orange, Peach)

Fernet Branca - Amaro

Jagermeister

Luxardo Amaretto

Luxardo Maraschino Originale

Nusantara Cold Brew Coffee 
Dom Benedictine

180

180

180

180




180

180

180

180

180 
250

2,600 
2,600

2,600 
2,500




2,600 
2,600 
2,500

2,600 
2,600 
3,750

40ml Bottle

APERITIF

Aperol

Cinzano Dry

Cinzano Rosso

Punt E Mes 
Campari 
Antica Formula 1L

180

180

180

180

180

250

2,600 
2,600

2,600 
2,600 
2,700

3,750

40ml Bottle

Irish

John Jameson 200 3,000

Scotch

Chivas Regal – 12 YO

J.W. Blue Label

300

800

3,750

12,000

Single Malt

Talisker – 10 YO 
Macallan – 12 YO 
Lagavulin – 16 YO

340

600

650

5,100 
9,000 
9,750

Rye Whisky

Bulleit Rye

WhistlePig Rye 10 YO

Glenlivet - 12 YO

Genfiddich - 12 YO

210

280

300

300

3,150 
4,200

4,500 
4,500

Tennessee

Jack Daniels 220 3,300

Cognac

Martell – VSOP 400 6,000

Brandy

St Remy Authentic - VSOP 180 2,600



Prices are quoted in “000’ rupiah and subject to a 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Champagne

White Wines

BUBBLIES AND WINES

Glass 

(150ml)

Bottle

Billecart Salmon, Brut 
Reserve,Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France

NV 4,000

Taittinger Prelude Grands

Crus Brut, France

NV 4,500

Pol Roger, Brut Vintage,

Épernay, France

NV 6,000

Sparkling Wines

Sababay, Ascaro, Indonesia 19 1,100210

Jacqueline Blanc de Blancs, 
Bordeaux, France

NV 1,100

Rose Wines

Domaine de Tamary, Cotes de 
Provence

1,400240

Matua, Marlborough, 
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

22 1,400240

Pascal Jolivet Attitude,

Loire Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, 
France

22 1,500

Pascal Jolivet Blanc Fume,

Poully Fumé, Sauvignon Blanc, 
France

22 2,400

Black Stallion, Chardonnay, 
Napa Valley, USA

20 2,500

Domaine Drouhin,  
Chardonnay, Dundee

Hills, USA

19 2,700

Red Wines

JJ McWilliam, South

Eastern, Shiraz, Australia

21 1,100210

Matua Marlborough, Pinot 
Noir, New Zealand

21 1,400240



Shisha
M E N U

R e g u l a r

S i n g l e  F l a v o r IDR 500,000++

P R E M I U M

M I X  F l a v o r IDR 600,000++

V I P

D A R K  S I D E IDR 700,000++

Double Apple

Grape


Strawberry

Mint


Watermelon

Orange


Pineapple

Mango


Blueberry

Caramel

Love 66

Lady Killer


Blue Peach Mint

Lychee Ice


Blueberry Pie

Mi Amor


Cola Dragon

Havana


Pina Colada

Strawberry Banana

Masha & Bear

Cheese Cake


Paradise

Apple Drops

Space Flavour

Kiwi Smoothie


Strawberry – Lychee

Mango Lassi

Lime Lemon

Blackcurrant

Price are subject to 21% service charge & government tax


