

L I G H T B I T E S

Crispy Calamari | 120



House-breaded calamari, golden fried and served with marinara sauce and cumin-infused aioli

Dynamite Shrimp | 140



Succulent fried shrimp tossed in signature house-made dynamite sauce, served with herb aioli

Crunchy Seaweed Salad | 140



Seaweed tossed with cucumber, pineapple, pecan nut, and signature lime mustard dressing

Chicken Pastel | 150



Traditional Indonesian savory pastry filled with diced chicken, potato, and carrot, served with green chili and sweet soy sambal

Greek Salad | 150



A refreshing medley of crisp cucumbers, ripe tomatoes, and red onions, topped with creamy feta cheese, oregano, and olive oil

Mix Grilled Satay | 195



Grilled prawn, chicken, and beef skewers, served with rice cakes and a creamy peanut sauce

★ Signature

🌶 Spicy

;left> Vegan

;left> Vegetarian

Contains Gluten

Contains Nut

Contains Beef

Contains Pork

Contains Alcohol

Contains Dairy

Contains shellfish

Contains garlic

Contains egg

L I G H T B I T E S

Beef Ham and Cheese Croquettes | 150



Crispy on the outside and creamy on the inside, croquettes filled with beef ham, baby potatoes, Emmenthal cheese, parmesan, and fresh parsley

Beef Puff | 160



Golden flaky puff pastry filled with pulled beef and mushroom ragout, served with spicy garlic aioli and cilantro

D E S S E R T

Manggarai Pisang Goreng | 100



Fried kepok banana from Manggarai served hot with grated cheese and chocolate sauce

Fruit Platter | 100



Assorted seasonal fresh fruits with mango sorbet

Torta Caprese | 110



Gluten-free chocolate cake, raspberry coulis and vanilla ice cream

★ Signature

🌶 Spicy

➤ Vegan

➤ Vegetarian

✖ Contains Gluten

✖ Contains Nut

✖ Contains Beef

✖ Contains Pork

✖ Contains Alcohol

✖ Contains Dairy

✖ Contains shellfish

✖ Contains garlic

✖ Contains egg

NAGA BAR

MENU

BEVERAGES LIST

Welcome to Naga Bar – where every cocktail tells a story. Inspired by the rich folklore of Flores, Indonesia, our signature cocktails are crafted to bring the magic of this mystical island to your glass. From the healing breeze of Zarita to the passionate allure of Raya, each drink is infused with the vibrant spirit and natural beauty of Flores. Sip and immerse yourself in the enchanting tales passed down through generations. Cheers to unforgettable moments!

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL | 210

Zarita

Zarita is the spirit of a lush tropical garden. Her presence is soothing and invigorating like a gentle breeze through the greenery of Flores. Zarita is a healer and harmonizer, helping people, and embracing them with her vibrant energy.

Gin, ginger, basil, sparkling wine
CITRUSY | EFFERVESCENT | HERBAL

Lauta

Lauta is the Mythical guardian of Flores' seas and shores. Symbolized by the richness of coconut embodying the island's abundance and its deep connection to the sea.

Light rum, lemongrass, coconut, milk
TROPICAL | CREAMY | CITRUSY

Raya

Raya, the Romance Enchantress. She is a symbol of passion and elegance. She embodies the romance of Flores Island's sunset, drawing people in with her bright energy. She represents celebration, joy and the fleeting beauty of dusk on the island.

Blanco Tequila, orange, grape
CITRUSY | SWEET | VIBRANT

Marisela

Marisela was born from the lush, fertile forest of Flores Island where berries grow wild and vibrant under the tropical sun. Her name means "Little Sea of Berries".

She is a symbol of resilience. Like the berries she embodies, she thrives in diverse conditions, adapting and flourishing no matter the challenge.

White rum, strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, mint soda
REFRESHING | SWEET | MINTY

Isolde

Isolde is the enchanting spirit of Twilight, where the day meets the night. Her magic lies in her ability to transform ordinary moments into something extraordinary, much like the stunning color-changing effect of butterfly pea flower.

Dry gin, butterfly pea tea flower, tonic
SWEET | TANGY | REFRESHING

TIKI STYLE COCKTAILS | 210

Bajo Bajo

Dark rum, amaretto luxardo, orange, mint
SWEET | REFRESHING | VIBRANT

Tiki Fizz

Vodka, pineapple, passionfruit, sparkling wine
TROPICAL | CRISP | EFFERVESCENT

Naga Colada

Spiced rum, pineapple, mango, popcorn, lemon, aquafaba
FRUITY | CREAMY | ZESTY

AYANA MOCKTAILS | 85

Dragon Punch

Banana, mango, plain yogurt, honey, mango juice

Frozen Lemon Mint

Mint leaves, lemon juice, mint syrup

Kemangi Mango Lychee

Mango fruit, basil lemon leaf, lychee fruit, lemon juice, sugar syrup, mango juice

Detox Delight

Pineapple, pokcoy, moringa leaves, honey, lime, coconut water

REFRESHMENT | 80

Lemonade, lemon squash, orangeade, orange squash, fruit punch

CHILLED JUICES | 80

Orange, pineapple, mango, guava, apple, cranberry

FRESH JUICES | 90

Watermelon, banana, papaya, orange, pineapple, mango (seasonal), fresh young coconut

SODAS | 70

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, tonic, soda water

ICED TEA | 80

Lychee iced tea, lime passion fruit iced tea (seasonal), cranberry ginger iced tea, frozen orange tea, lemongrass iced tea, almond milk tea

ICED COFFEE | 80

Iced coffee, iced cappuccino, iced coffee latte, popcorn iced coffee, hazelnut iced coffee, almond iced coffee

Water

Equil, natural or sparkling (380ml) 50

BEER

Bintang Indonesia | 100

Prost Blue Indonesia | 90

Bintang Radler Lemon Indonesia | 100

Bali Hai Indonesia | 90

Bintang Crystal Indonesia | 100

Heineken Netherlands | 110

Singaraja Indonesia | 90

Guinness Ireland | 110

SPIRITS, APERITIFS AND LIQUEUR

*Spirits: includes your favorite mixer
(soft drinks / juices / water)*

SPIRIT

Arak – palm sugar spirit 180

LIQUEUR

Karusotju 18 – Sweet potatoes soju 180
Karusotju 38 – Sweet potatoes soju 180
Nusantara cold brew coffee - Coffee liqueur 180

GIN

	40ml	Bottle
East Indies	180	2,600
Gordon's	180	2,600
Beefeater	200	3,000
Tanqueray	210	3,150
Bombay Sapphire	220	3,300
Hendrick's	320	4,800
Tanqueray no. 10	350	5,250

VODKA

	180	2,600
Smirnoff	180	2,600
SKYY	180	2,600
Ketel One	230	3,450
Grey Goose	300	4,500

RUM

	180	2,600
Captain Morgan White	180	2,600
Nusa Cana Tropical White	180	2,700
Captain Morgan Spice	200	3,000
Nusa Cana Spice Island Rum	200	3,000
Plantation Original Dark Rum	220	3,300
Myers Dark	230	3,450

TEQUILA

	180	2,600
Jose Cuervo Gold	180	2,600
Jose Cuervo De La Familia Platino	340	5,100
Patron Silver	400	6,000
Don Julio Anejo	420	6,300
Jose Cuervo De La Familia Extra Anejo	600	9,000
Gran Patron Platinum	900	13,500

CANADIAN

	200	3,000
Black Velvet	200	3,000

BOURBON

	200	3,000
Bulleit Bourbon	200	3,000
Wild Turkey 81	250	3,750

TENNESSEE

	220	3,300
Jack Daniel's	220	3,300

SPIRITS, APERITIFS AND LIQUEUR

*Spirits: includes your favorite mixer
(soft drinks / juices / water)*

Irish

	40ml	Bottle
John Jameson	200	3,000

Scotch

	300	3,750
Chivas Regal – 12 YO	300	3,750
J.W. Blue Label	800	12,000

Single Malt

	340	5,100
Talisker – 10 YO	340	5,100
Macallan – 12 YO	600	9,000
Lagavulin – 16 YO	650	9,750

Rye Whisky

	210	3,150
Bulleit Rye	210	3,150
WhistlePig Rye 10 YO	280	4,200
Glenlivet - 12 YO	300	4,500
Genfiddich - 12 YO	300	4,500

Tennessee

	220	3,300
Jack Daniels	220	3,300

Cognac

	400	6,000
Martell – VSOP	400	6,000

Brandy

	180	2,600
St Remy Authentic - VSOP	180	2,600

APERITIF

	180	2,600
Aperol	180	2,600
Cinzano Dry	180	2,600
Cinzano Rosso	180	2,600
Punt E Mes	180	2,600
Campari	180	2,700
Antica Formula 1L	250	3,750

LIQUER

	180	2,600
Baileys	180	2,600
Cointreau	180	2,600
Academia Limoncello	180	2,600
De Kuyper Liqueur (Creme de Cacao	180	2,500
Brown, Creme de Cacao White,		
Dry Orange, Peach)		
Fernet Branca - Amaro	180	2,600
Jagermeister	180	2,600
Luxardo Amaretto	180	2,500
Luxardo Maraschino Originale	180	2,600
Nusantara Cold Brew Coffee	180	2,600
Dom Benedictine	250	3,750

BUBBLIES AND WINES

		Glass (150ml)	Bottle
Champagne			
Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, France	NV		4,000
Taittinger Prelude Grands Crus Brut, France	NV		4,500
Pol Roger, Brut Vintage, Épernay, France	NV		6,000
Sparkling Wines			
Sababay, Ascaro, Indonesia	19	210	1,100
Jacqueline Blanc de Blancs, Bordeaux, France	NV		1,100
Rose Wines			
Domaine de Tamary, Cotes de Provence		240	1,400
White Wines			
Matua, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	22	240	1,400
Pascal Jolivet Attitude, Loire Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, France	22		1,500
Pascal Jolivet Blanc Fume, Pouilly Fumé, Sauvignon Blanc, France	22		2,400
Black Stallion, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, USA	20		2,500
Domaine Drouhin, Chardonnay, Dundee Hills, USA	19		2,700
Red Wines			
JJ McWilliam, South Eastern, Shiraz, Australia	21	210	1,100
Matua Marlborough, Pinot Noir, New Zealand	21	240	1,400



AYANA
KOMODO WAECICU BEACH

Shisha
M E N U

REGULAR
SINGLE FLAVOR

IDR 500,000++

Double Apple
Grape
Strawberry
Mint
Watermelon
Orange
Pineapple
Mango
Blueberry
Caramel

PREMIUM
MIX FLAVOR

IDR 600,000++

Love 66
Lady Killer
Blue Peach Mint
Lychee Ice
Blueberry Pie
Mi Amor
Cola Dragon
Havana
Pina Colada
Strawberry Banana

VIP
DARK SIDE

IDR 700,000++

Masha & Bear
Cheese Cake
Paradise
Apple Drops
Space Flavour
Kiwi Smoothie
Strawberry - Lychee
Mango Lassi
Lime Lemon
Blackcurrant